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Women / 3 / JrB
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Evans227
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.500 8.6008.750 36.200
2 2 2 7 1 

1 

Camryn Dodd215
Eagle Gym

8.700 9.475 9.1008.900 36.175
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Suarez228
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.675 9.0008.350 36.125
3 1 7 3 3 

3 

Madelyn McCalla233
Metroplex

9.450 9.450 8.5758.625 36.100
1 4 3 8 4 

4 

Harper Guevara224
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.225 8.7508.500 35.075
8 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Victoria Rushing251
United Elite

8.900 9.125 8.7008.200 34.925
4 8T 8 6 6 

6 

Sophia Schnorr225
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.375 8.7508.100 34.875
7 5 12 4T 7T

7T

Lucy Funston232
Metroplex

8.800 9.125 8.4508.500 34.875
5 8T 5T 9T 7T

7T

Eliana Lovi229
Kurt Thomas

8.450 8.050 9.2008.550 34.250
10T 12 4 1 9 

9 

Hannah Meza226
Kurt Thomas

8.450 9.200 8.4508.050 34.150
10T 7 13 9T 10 

10 

Kyra Berd235
Metroplex

8.550 9.125 8.2008.150 34.025
9 8T 9T 12 11 

11 

Chloe Orencole234
Metroplex

7.950 8.775 8.3258.150 33.200
14 11 9T 11 12 

12 

Margaret Haley252
United Elite

8.400 7.350 7.4508.150 31.350
12 14 9T 13T 13 

13 

Katie Beth Jacks243
Precision

8.350 7.925 7.4507.425 31.150
13 13 14 13T 14 

14 
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